Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
1
Fiber Optic Cable
www.AFLglobal.com or (800)235-3423 © 2007, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-1-00014, Revision 1,   6.17.15
  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Non-Armored Single Jacket

NOMINAL
DIAMETER
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
MAXIMUM TENSILE
LOAD MINIMUM BEND RADIUS
LBS. (N) INCHES (CM)
INCHES (MM)
LBS/1,000FT
(KG/KM)
SHORT
TERM LONG TERM
SHORT
TERM LONG TERM
LE006C5101N1D 6 1w/6 (4 fillers) 0.45 (11.4) 53.8 (80.2) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 9.0 (22.8) 4.5 (11.4)
LE012C5101N1D 12 1w/12 (4 fillers)  0.45 (11.4) 53.8 (80.2) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 9.0 (22.8) 4.5 (11.4)
LE018C5101N1D 18 1w/12, 1w/6 (3 fillers) 0.45 (11.4) 53.8 (80.2) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 9.0 (22.8) 4.5 (11.4)
LE024C5101N1D 24 2w/12 (3 fillers)  0.45 (11.4) 53.8 (80.2) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 9.0 (22.8) 4.5 (11.4)
LE030C5101N1D 30 2w/12, 1w/6 (2 fillers) 0.45 (11.4) 53.8 (80.2) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 9.0 (22.8) 4.5 (11.4)
LE036C5101N1D 36 3w/12 (2 fillers) 0.45 (11.4) 53.8 (80.2) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 9.0 (22.8) 4.5 (11.4)
LE048C5101N1D 48 4w/12 (1 filler) 0.45 (11.4) 53.8 (80.2) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 9.0 (22.8) 4.5 (11.4)
LE060C5101N1D 60 5w/12 (No fillers) 0.45 (11.4) 53.8 (80.2) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 9.0 (22.8) 4.5 (11.4)
LE072C6101N1D 72 6w/12 (No fillers) 0.49 (12.4) 62.6 (93.4) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 9.8 (24.8) 4.9 (12.4)
LE084C8101N1D 84 7w/12 (1 filler) 0.56 (14.2) 80.9 (120.7) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 11.2 (28.4) 5.6 (14.2)
LE096C8101N1D 96 8w/12 (No fillers) 0.56 (14.2) 80.9 (120.7) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 11.2 (28.4) 5.6 (14.2)
LE108CA101N1D 108 9w/12 (1 filler) 0.63 (15.9) 101.5 (151.4) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 12.6 (31.8) 6.3 (15.9)
LE120CA101N1D 120 10w/12 (No fillers) 0.63 (15.9) 101.5 (151.4) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 12.6 (31.8) 6.3 (15.9)
LE132CC101N1D 132 11w/12 (1 filler) 0.70 (17.8) 127.5 (190.1) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 14.0 (35.6) 7.0 (17.8)
LE144CC101N1D 144 12w/12 (No fillers) 0.70 (17.8) 127.5 (190.1) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 14.0 (35.6) 7.0 (17.8)
LE216CI301N1D 216 18w/12 (No fillers) 0.71 (18.0) 116.1 (173.1) 600 (2700) 200 (890) 14.2 (36.0) 7.1 (18.0)
Note:  Diameter and weight subject to change without notice
 Fiber Types – Replace asterisk () in part number with number corresponding to desired fiber type below.
5 = 50/125µm multimode GIGA-Link™ 600